

EU TYPE-EXAMINATION CERTIFICATE Regulation (EU) 2016/425, MODULE B 0598/PPE/25/2792 Issue 1

Product	Non-insulated dry intermediate suit
Model	P_004
Trademark	Ursuit
Certificate Holder / Manufacturer	Ursuit Oy Teijonkatu 3, 20750, Turku, Finland Product complies with the applicable essential health and safety requirements of
	Regulation (EU) 2016/425 and standard(s) mentioned below
Standard(s)	PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425
Other Information	Suit has been tested modifying EN ISO 15027-1:2012 and EN 14225-2:2017
Validity	This certificate is valid until 2030-04-01.
Date of issue	2025-04-01
	SGS Fimko Oy
Signature	*CSGSCSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS
	Hanna Koskinen Team Leader

SGS Fimko Oy is a Notified Body (0598) according to the Personal Protective Equipment Regulation (EU)

SGSSG

Page 1 of 2

This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions of Service accessible at http://www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm. Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdiction issues defined therein.

Any holder of this document is advised that information contained hereon reflects the Company's findings at the time of its intervention only and within the limits of Client's instructions, if any. The Company's sole responsibility is to its Client and this document does not exonerate parties to a transaction from exercising all their rights and obligations under the transaction documents. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law. Certificate issued by

SGS Fimko Oy

Takomotie 8 FI-00380 Helsinki, Finland t. +358 9 696 361 www.sgs.com Business ID 0634247-4 Member of the SGS Group (SGS SA)





Page 2 of 2 to Certificate: 0598/PPE/25/2792 Issue 1 page 2

Additional information The full details of the assessment are given in Certification report no. 0598/PPE/25/2792/R





Page 2 of 2

This document is issued by the Company under its General Conditions of Service accessible at http://www.sgs.com/terms_and_conditions.htm. Attention is drawn to the limitation of liability, indemnification and jurisdiction issues defined therein.

Any holder of this document is advised that information contained hereon reflects the Company's findings at the time of its intervention only and within the limits of Client's instructions, if any. The Company's sole responsibility is to its Client and this document does not exonerate parties to a transaction from exercising all their rights and obligations under the transaction documents. Any unauthorized alteration, forgery or falsification of the content or appearance of this document is unlawful and offenders may be prosecuted to the fullest extent of the law. Certificate issued by

SGS Fimko Oy

Takomotie 8 FI-00380 Helsinki, Finland t. +358 9 696 361 www.sgs.com Business ID 0634247-4 Member of the SGS Group (SGS SA)